124
|Kennet
Order Code
KBTN30LS12/SCT
KBTN30LS12/SCT/D
KBTN48LS12/SCT
KBTN48LS12/SCT/D
KBTN65LS12/SCT

Plug & play emergency module
BESA box fitting points
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module CEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery £97.05
Self-Test
emergency module
CEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
£115.25
Microwave Sensor* KBTNLS1-MWS2
Microwave motion and
daylight sensor
£25.06
Order Code Type Power Length CCT Lumen Trade
Price
KBTN30LS12/SCT Standard 30W 4ft Switchable*
3000lm (3000K)
3300lm (4000K)
3300lm (6000K)
£186.58
KBTN30LS12/SCT/D DALI 30W 4ft Switchable*
3000lm (3000K)
3300lm (4000K)
3300lm (6000K)
£185.93
KBTN48LS12/SCT Standard 48W 5ft Switchable*
4800lm (3000K)
5200lm (4000K)
5200lm (6000K)
£221.69
KBTN48LS12/SCT/D DALI 48W 5ft Switchable*
4800lm (3000K)
5200lm (4000K)
5200lm (6000K)
£225.46
KBTN65LS12/SCT Standard 65W 6ft Switchable*
6500lm (3000K)
7100lm (4000K)
7100lm (6000K)
£262.50
KBTN65LS12/SCT/D DALI 65W 6ft Switchable*
6500lm (3000K)
7100lm (4000K)
7100lm (6000K)
£250.18